Series KTV9 Multi-Motor Controllers
for Application at Output of VFD
The Sprecher+Schuh KTV9 series self protected
combination motor controllers are suitable for
application at the output of
variable frequency drives (VFDs’) in multi motor
installations. They provide individual overload
protection in multiple motor applications as

Rated Operational
Current (Ie)
Current Adjustment
Range [A]
Nominal Magnetic
Trip Current
Maximum Short Circuit
Current [kA]
Maximum Horsepower Typical ➊➋
Three Phase [HP] Catalog
Number
[A] [A] [A]
480Y/277V 480V
200V 230V 460V 575V
Type E (group motor)
1.6 1.0...1.6 88 65 65 ~ ~ 3/4 ~ KTV9-40H-1.6A
2.5 1.6...2.5 88 65 65 1/2 1/2 1 ~ KTV9-40H-2.5A
4.0 2.5...4.0 88 65 65 3/4 3/4 2 ~ KTV9-40H-4.0A
6.3 4.0...6.3 88 65 65 1 1-1/2 3 ~ KTV9-40H-6.3A
10 6.3...10 140 65 65 2 2 5 ~ KTV9-40H-10A
16 10...16 224 65 65 3 5 10 ~  KTV9-40H-16A
20 14.5...20 280 65 65 5 5 10 ~ KTV9-40H-20A
25 18...25 350 50 30 5 7-1/2 15 ~ KTV9-40H-25A
29 23...29 406 50 30 7-1/2 10 20 ~ KTV9-40H-29A
32 26.5...32 448 30 30 7-1/2 10 20 ~ KTV9-40H-32A
36 30...36 432 30 30 10 10 25 ~ KTV9-40H-36A
40 34...40 480 30 30 10 10 30 ~ KTV9-40H-40A
➊ HP ratings shown are for reference. Final selection of MPCB is determined by actual motor full load current.
➋ KTV9 is not applicable at 575V.
The KTV9 self-protected combination motor controllers are
current limiting and have a fixed magnetic trip.  Interrupt